
4th Grade Boys Schedule (2025/2026 Season)
12/28/25 10:14 PM

REMEMBER FIRST TEAM LISTED WEARS BLACK AND THE SECOND TEAM LISTED WEARS WHITE
Day Date Time Place Event Teams

Saturday 1-Nov 11:00 AM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 1 & 6

Saturday 1-Nov 12:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 2 & 5

Saturday 1-Nov 1:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 3 & 4

Saturday 1-Nov 2:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Team 7  (1/2 gym)

Wednesday 5-Nov 6:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 7 & 5

Wednesday 5-Nov 7:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 1 & 4

Wednesday 5-Nov 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 2 & 3

Wednesday 5-Nov 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Team 6  (1/2 Gym)

Saturday 8-Nov 11:00 AM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 6 & 4

Saturday 8-Nov 12:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 7 & 3

Saturday 8-Nov 1:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 1 & 2

Saturday 8-Nov 2:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 5  (1/2 Gym)

Tuesday 11-Nov 6:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 1 vs 6

Tuesday 11-Nov 7:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 2 vs 5

Wednesday 12-Nov 6:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 3 vs 4

BYE Team 7

Saturday 15-Nov 11:00 AM Ingomar Middle League Games 7 vs 5

Saturday 15-Nov 12:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 1 vs 4

Saturday 15-Nov 1:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 2 vs 3

BYE Team 6

Thursday 20-Nov 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 6 vs 4

Friday 21-Nov 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 7 vs 3

Friday 21-Nov 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 1 vs 2

BYE Team 5

Saturday 22-Nov 2:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 5 vs 3

Saturday 22-Nov 3:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 6 vs 2

Saturday 22-Nov 4:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 7 vs 1

BYE Team 4

Thanksgiving Break

Thursday 4-Dec 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 6 & 4

Thursday 4-Dec 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 7 & 3

Friday 5-Dec 6:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Team 1 & 2

Friday 5-Dec 7:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 5  1/2 Gym

Saturday 6-Dec 11:00 AM Carson Middle League Games 4 vs 2

Saturday 6-Dec 12:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 5 vs 1



Saturday 6-Dec 1:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 6 vs 7

BYE Team 3

Monday 8-Dec 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 3 vs 1

Monday 8-Dec 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 4 vs 7

Monday 8-Dec 6:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 5 vs 6

BYE Team 2

Saturday 13-Dec 11:00 AM Carson Middle League Games 2 vs 7

Saturday 13-Dec 12:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 3 vs 6

Saturday 13-Dec 1:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 4 vs 5

BYE Team 1

Saturday 20-Dec 11:00 AM Carson Middle League Games 1 vs 6

Saturday 20-Dec 12:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 2 vs 5

Saturday 20-Dec 1:00 PM Carson Middle League Games 3 vs 4

BYE Team 7

Christmas Break

Wednesday 7-Jan 6:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 5 & 3

Wednesday 7-Jan 7:00 PM Carson Middle Team Practice Teams 6 & 2

Wednesday 7-Jan 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Teams 7 & 1

Wednesday 7-Jan 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Team Practice Team 4 - 1/2 Gym

Saturday 10-Jan 11:00 AM Ingomar Middle League Games 2 vs 7

Saturday 10-Jan NOON Ingomar Middle League Games 3 vs 6

Saturday 10-Jan 1:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 4 vs 5

Saturday 10-Jan 5:00 PM Ingomar Middle League Games 7 vs 1

Double Elimination Playoffs

Monday 12-Jan 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 1 3 vs 1

Tuesday 13-Jan 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 2 4 vs 7

Tuesday 13-Jan 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 3 5 vs 6

Friday 16-Jan 6:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 4 Team 2 vs W Gm 1

Friday 16-Jan 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 5  W Gm 2 vs W Gm 3

Saturday 17-Jan 11:00 AM Carson Middle Playoff Game 6 L Gm 2 vs L Gm 3

Saturday 17-Jan NOON Carson Middle Playoff Game 7 L Gm 1 vs L Gm 5

Saturday 17-Jan 1:00 PM Carson Middle Playoff Game 8 W Gm 4 vs W Gm 5

Tuesday 20-Jan 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 9 L Gm 4 vs W Gm 6

Wednesday 21-Jan 6:00 PM Carson Middle Playoff Game 10  W Gm 7 vs W Gm 9

Thursday 22-Jan 7:00 PM Ingomar Middle Playoff Game 11 W Gm 10 vs L Gm 8

Saturday 24-Jan 4:00 PM McKnight Elementary
Championship 

Game
W Gm 8 vs W Gm 11



Season Complete


